
 

Второй срок пересдач экзаменов и зачетов в 

весенний семестре  

2024/2025 учебного года 

Факультет 
Специальность,  

направление 

подготовки 

1 курс 2 курс 3 курс 4 курс 5 курс 6 курс 

Лечебный Лечебное дело 

 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

21, 

23.06.2025 

Стоматологический Стоматология 

 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

21, 

23.06.2025 
- 

Педиатрический Педиатрия 
05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

21, 

23.06.2025 

Фармацевтический Фармация 

 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

21, 

23.06.2025 
- 

Медико-

биологический 

Медицинская 

биохимия 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

06, 

07.06.2025 

Биология 

(бакалавриат) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

11, 

13.06.2025 
- - 

Биология 

(магистратура) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

11, 

13.06.2025 
- - - - 

Биотехнически

е системы и 

технологии 

(бакалавриат) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

10, 

12.06.2025 
- - 

Институт 

общественного 

здоровья 

Биотехнически

е системы и 

технологии 

(магистратура) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

29, 

30.05.2025 
- - - - 

Медико-

профилактичес

кое дело 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

21, 

23.06.2025 

Клиническая 

психология 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 
- 

Социальная 

работа 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

03, 

04.06.2025 
- - 

Менеджмент  

(очная форма 

обучения) 

(бакалавриат) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

11, 

13.06.2025 
- - 

Менеджмент 

(очно-заочная 

форма 

обучения) 

(бакалавриат) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 
- - 



 

 

Менеджмент 

(заочная форма 

обучения) 

(бакалавриат) 

- - - - 
06, 

07.06.2025 
- 

 

Менеджмент 

(очно-заочная 

форма 

обучения) 

(магистратура) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 
- - - - 

 

Общественное 

здоровье и 

здравоохранен

ие  

(магистратура) 

(очно-заочная 

форма 

обучения) 

05, 

06.09.2025 

05, 

06.09.2025 
- - - - 


